autoclimateTMBodyshop Equipment
Workshop Solutions
One call for complete peace of mind
Buy or Lease
with Confidence
All of us at Workshop Solutions aim to provide you with the tools, equipment and service
that match both your personal expectations and your business requirements. We’re
also with you for the long haul, understanding that delivering true value comes from

also has an upwards air flow
which means less irritation to the eyes,
when used for long periods of time.
That means that it is a good mask
for industry where the mask can be
used to up to eight hours at a time
• The head set has an easy to
adjust floating headband ratchet
• The belt unit also has an
adjustable regulator to fine tune
the air flow to the face, while
still making sure you still have
enough breathing air flow
ONLY £89.95 ONLY £189.95
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
W0SPG90LG12C 1.2MM
W0SPG90LG13C 1.3MM
W0SPG90LG14C 1.4MM
W0SPG90LG16C 1.6MM
W0SPG90LG18C 1.8MM
W0SPG90LG20C 2.0MM
5
†Based on a five-year lease agreement. Subject to status. Full terms and conditions available on request. Other lease terms and finance options available on request.
Offers valid until September 30th 2015. Prices correct at time of going to press: June 2015. Prices exclude VAT, VAT will be applied at current rate. Errors & omissions excluded.
autoclimateTM

latest generation waterbase materials
• Fluid Tip sizes available for fillers,
surfacers and polyesters
• First class atomisation
and material distribution
• Utilises new design air valve
for smooth triggering control
• All new ergonomic gun body
with improved “fit and feel”
• Large spray patterns for fast
and easy application
• Drop forged body with tough
anodised finish for protection
ONLY £169.95
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PROL-HV30B-12 HV30 1.2 TIP
PROL-HV30B-13 HV30 1.3 TIP
PROL-HV30B-14 HV30 1.4 TIP
PROL-HV30C-12 HV30 1.2 TIP
PROL-HV30C-13 HV30 1.3 TIP
PROL-HV30C-14 HV30 1.4 TIP
PROL-TE10B-12 TE10 1.2 TIP
PROL-TE10B-13 TE10 1.3 TIP
PROL-TE10B-14 TE10 1.4 TIP
PROL-TE10C-12 TE10 1.2 TIP
PROL-TE10C-13 TE10 1.3 TIP
PROL-TE10C-14 TE10 1.4 TIP
PROL-TE20B-12 TE20 1.2 TIP
PROL-TE20B-13 TE20 1.3 TIP
PROL-TE20B-14 TE20 1.4 TIP
PROL-TE20C-12 TE10 1.2 TIP
PROL-TE20C-13 TE10 1.3 TIP
PROL-TE20C-14 TE10 1.4 TIP
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRIPRO-P1P-14 1.4 TIP
PRIPRO-P1P-16 1.6 TIP
PRIPRO-P1P-18 1.8 TIP
PRIPRO-P1P-20 2.0 TIP
PRIPRO-P1P-25 2.5 TIP
7
†Based on a five-year lease agreement. Subject to status. Full terms and conditions available on request. Other lease terms and finance options available on request.
Offers valid until September 30th 2015. Prices correct at time of going to press: June 2015. Prices exclude VAT, VAT will be applied at current rate. Errors & omissions excluded.
autoclimateTM

PRO-LITE DIGITAL SPRAY GUN
A lightweight gun that delivers heavyweight performance.
• Precision air pressure monitoring,
right where you need it with the optional
DGI Pro Pod gun mounted gauge.
• Range of three advanced technology
air caps (one HVLP and two High Efficiency)
for optimum application performance
with the latest solvent and waterborne coatings.
• Coaxial, low kick air valve design
gives smoother feel for even greater
air and paint control for ease
of fade-outs and blend-ins.
ONLY £314.99ONLY £177.95
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PROL-HV30B-D-12 HV30 CAP 1.2 TIP
PROL-HV30B-D-13 HV30 CAP 1.3 TIP
PROL-HV30B-D-14 HV30 CAP 1.4 TIP
PROL-TE10B-D-12 TE10 CAP 1.2 TIP
PROL-TE10B-D-13 TE10 CAP 1.3 TIP
PROL-TE10B-D-14 TE10 CAP 1.4 TIP
PROL-TE20B-D-12 TE20 CAP 1.2 TIP
PROL-TE20B-D-13 TE20 CAP 1.3 TIP
PROL-TE20B-D-14 TE20 CAP 1.4 TIP
PROL-HV30C-D-12 HV30 CAP 1.2 TIP
PROL-TE10C-D-12 TE10 CAP 1.2 TIP
PROL-TE10C-D-13 TE10 CAP 1.3 TIP
PROL-TE10C-D-14 TE10 CAP 1.4 TIP
PROL-TE20C-D-12 TE20 CAP 1.2 TIP
PROL-TE20C-D-13 TE20 CAP 1.3 TIP
PROL-TE20C-D-14 TE20 CAP 1.4 TIP
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SRIPRO-HS1-08 HS1 CAP 0.8 TIP
SRIPRO-HS1-10 HS1 CAP 1.0 TIP
SRIPRO-HS1-12 HS1 CAP 1.2 TIP
SRIPRO-HS1-14 HS1 CAP 1.4 TIP
SRIPRO-RS1-08 RS1 CAP 0.8 TIP
SRIPRO-RS1-10 RS1 CAP 0.8 TIP
SRIPRO-TS1-08 TS1 CAP 0.8 TIP
SRIPRO-TS1-10 TS1 CAP 1.0 TIP
SRIPRO-TS1-12 TS1 CAP 1.2 TIP
SRIPRO-TS1-14 TS1 CAP 1.4 TIP
8
†Based on a five-year lease agreement. Subject to status. Full terms and conditions available on request. Other lease terms and finance options available on request. Offers valid untl September 30th 2015. Prices correct at time of going to press: June 2015. Prices exclude VAT, VAT will be applied at current rate. Errors & omissions excluded.
0845 603 3636
OVER 190 BRANCHES NATIONWIDE